Leeds School Calendar Academic Year 2025-2026

2025 August September | October November |December
Monday 4 11 18 25| 1 8152229 6 132027 3101724 18 152229
Tuesday 5 12 19 26| 2 9162330 7142128 4111825 29 162330
Wednesday 6 13 20 27| 3101724 1 8152229 5121926/ 310172431
Thursday 7 14 21 28| 4111825 29162330 6132027 4111825
Friday 18 152229 5121926 310172431 7 142128 5121926
Saturday 2 9 16 23 30| 6132027 41118 25 | 18152229 6132027
Sunday 310 17 24 31| 7142128 5121926 29162330 7142128
2026 January February |March April May June
Monday 5122027 291623 29162330 6132027 4111825 | 18152229
Tuesday 6132128 3101724 310172431 7 142128 5121926 | 29162330
Wednesday 7142229 4111825 4111825 18152229 6132027 | 3101724
Thursday 1 8152330 5121926 5121926 29162330 7142128 | 4111825
Friday 2 9162431 6132027 6132027 3101724 18152229 | 5121926
Saturday 3101725 7142128 7142128 4111825 | 29162330 | 6132027
Sunday 4111826 181522 |18152229 5121926 | 310172431 7142128
195 day school year (6 of these are
2026 Jul August -
y & training days)
Monday 6 13 20 27 3101724 31 D Bank Holiday
Tuesday 7 142128 4111825 B Holiday
Wednesday 18 152229 5121926 . Training Days
Thursday 29162330 6 13 20 27
Autumn Term = 75 Days
Friday 310172431 7142128
Spring Term = 59 Days
Saturday 4111825 18152229 Summer Term =61 Days
Sunda 5121926 29162330
Y Total = 195




Leeds school calendar (term dates) 2025 — 2026

Holiday

Last day of School

Schools Open

Summer Break

Autumn Mid-term Friday 24th October 2025
Christmas Break | Wednesday 19th December 2025
Spring Mid-term | Thursday 12th February 2026

Easter Break Thursday 2nd April 2026

May Bank Holiday

Summer Mid-term Friday 22nd May 2026
Summer Break Friday 17th July 2026

Friday 1st May 2026

Wednesday 3rd September 2025
Monday 3rd November 2025
Monday 5th January 2026
Monday 23rd February 2026
Monday 20th April 2026
Tuesday 5th May 2026
Monday 1st June 2026

Term Length

Autumn 75 days
Spring 59 days
Summer 61 days

Total 195 days

Training Days

Bank Holidays Include

Christmas —25th & 26th December

2025

New Year’s Day— 1st January 2026

1st & 2nd September 2025

5th December 2025

Good Friday— 3rd April 2026
Easter Monday— 6th April 2026
May Day— 4th May 2026

Spring Bank Holiday— 25th May 2026

13th February 2025

20th & 21st July

Contact schools directly for their five training days as these differ for each school
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